
RS AERO 5 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNoClub HelmName Race 1
06/12/2018

R2
 TotalNett

1st RS AERO 51393  Chris Brain 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
2nd RS AERO 52045  Victoria Land2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0
3rd RS AERO 52492  Dave Adams 4.0 DNF 4.0 DNF8.0 8.0

RS AERO 7 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName Race 1
06/12/2018

R2
 TotalNett

1st RS AERO 71200  Rhett Gowans 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
2nd RS AERO 72500  Michael O'Brien 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0
3rd RS AERO 77  Peter Stephinson 3.0 4.0 7.0 7.0
4th RS AERO 71284  Nick Collis-George5.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
5th RS AERO 72049  David Andrew 6.0 5.0 11.0 11.0
6th RS AERO 72487  Matt Hipsley 10.0 6.0 16.0 16.0
7th RS AERO 71679  Shaun Priestly 4.0 16.0 DNS20.0 20.0
8th RS AERO 72497  Tim Deen 7.0 16.0 DNF23.0 23.0
9th RS AERO 72042  Michael Savery 8.0 16.0 DNF24.0 24.0
10th RS AERO 72488  Stephen Jonco 9.0 16.0 DNF25.0 25.0
11th RS AERO 72491 RPAYCJohn Bacon 11.0 16.0 DNS27.0 27.0
12th RS AERO 71292  Roy Craven 16.0 DNF 16.0 DNF32.0 32.0
12th RS AERO 72495  Stuart Facey 16.0 DNF 16.0 DNF32.0 32.0
12th RS AERO 72047  David Innes 16.0 DNF 16.0 DNF32.0 32.0
12th RS AERO 72043 RPAYCTerry Wetton 16.0 DNF 16.0 DNS32.0 32.0

RS AERO 9 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNoClub HelmName Race 1
06/12/2018

R2
 TotalNett

1st RS AERO 92493  Jordan Spencer2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0
2nd RS AERO 91073  Ben Rolfe 4.0 DNF 1.0 5.0 5.0
3rd RS AERO 91188  Simon Reffold 1.0 4.0 DNF5.0 5.0

Race 1 - RS AERO 5 Class - 06/12/2018 at 13:05:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNoClub HelmName PlacePoints
1 RS AERO 51393  Chris Brain 1 1.0
2 RS AERO 52045  Victoria Land8 2.0
3 RS AERO 52492  Dave Adams DNF 4.0

R2 - RS AERO 5 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNoClub HelmName PlacePoints
1 RS AERO 51393  Chris Brain 2 1.0
2 RS AERO 52045  Victoria Land8 2.0
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2 RS AERO 52045  Victoria Land8 2.0
3 RS AERO 52492  Dave Adams DNF 4.0

Race 1 - RS AERO 7 Class - 06/12/2018 at 13:05:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName PlacePoints
1 RS AERO 71200  Rhett Gowans 2 1.0
2 RS AERO 72500  Michael O'Brien 3 2.0
3 RS AERO 77  Peter Stephinson 5 3.0
4 RS AERO 71679  Shaun Priestly 6 4.0
5 RS AERO 71284  Nick Collis-George7 5.0
6 RS AERO 72049  David Andrew 9 6.0
7 RS AERO 72497  Tim Deen 10 7.0
8 RS AERO 72042  Michael Savery 11 8.0
9 RS AERO 72488  Stephen Jonco 13 9.0
10 RS AERO 72487  Matt Hipsley 14 10.0
11 RS AERO 72491 RPAYCJohn Bacon 15 11.0
12 RS AERO 71292  Roy Craven DNF 16.0
12 RS AERO 72495  Stuart Facey DNF 16.0
12 RS AERO 72047  David Innes DNF 16.0
12 RS AERO 72043 RPAYCTerry Wetton DNF 16.0

R2 - RS AERO 7 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName PlacePoints
1 RS AERO 71200  Rhett Gowans 1 1.0
2 RS AERO 72500  Michael O'Brien 3 2.0
3 RS AERO 71284  Nick Collis-George4 3.0
4 RS AERO 77  Peter Stephinson 6 4.0
5 RS AERO 72049  David Andrew 7 5.0
6 RS AERO 72487  Matt Hipsley 10 6.0
7 RS AERO 71679  Shaun Priestly DNS 16.0
7 RS AERO 72497  Tim Deen DNF 16.0
7 RS AERO 72042  Michael Savery DNF 16.0
7 RS AERO 72488  Stephen Jonco DNF 16.0
7 RS AERO 72491 RPAYCJohn Bacon DNS 16.0
7 RS AERO 71292  Roy Craven DNF 16.0
7 RS AERO 72495  Stuart Facey DNF 16.0
7 RS AERO 72047  David Innes DNF 16.0
7 RS AERO 72043 RPAYCTerry Wetton DNS 16.0

Race 1 - RS AERO 9 Class - 06/12/2018 at 13:05:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNoClub HelmName PlacePoints
1 RS AERO 91188  Simon Reffold 4 1.0
2 RS AERO 92493  Jordan Spencer12 2.0
3 RS AERO 91073  Ben Rolfe DNF 4.0

R2 - RS AERO 9 Class



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNoClub HelmName PlacePoints
1 RS AERO 91073  Ben Rolfe 5 1.0
2 RS AERO 92493  Jordan Spencer9 2.0
3 RS AERO 91188  Simon Reffold DNF 4.0


